
Braintree > Bocking > Halstead > Sible Hedingham > Sudbury
Valid from Monday 2nd September 2024

|MONDAY TO FRIDAY Except Bank Holidays

SUMMARY TIMETABLE60

Buses towards Sudbury 60 60 60 60

Braintree, Tesco East Store 7:30 10:30 14:00 16:15

Braintree, Railway Station (Stand 1) 7:39 10:35 14:05 16:20

Braintree Bus Interchange (Stand 8) 7:41 10:39 14:09 16:24

Bocking, Six Bells 7:48 10:44 14:14 16:29

High Garrett, Four Releet 7:54 10:49 14:19 16:34

Halstead, High Street 8:06 10:55 14:25 16:40

Halstead, Hospital 8:09 10:57 14:27 16:42

Sible Hedingham, Post Office 8:18 11:06 14:36 16:51

Hedingham School 8:22 | | |

Castle Hedingham, The Bell 8:25 11:10 14:40 16:55

Bulmer Tye, Ryes Lane 8:34 11:19 14:49 17:04

Sudbury, Old Railway Bridge 8:38 11:23 14:53 17:08

Sudbury, Bus Station (Stand A) 8:41 11:27 14:57 17:12

Buses towards Braintree 60 60 60 60 60

Sudbury, Bus Station (Stand A) - 9:30 11:30 15:00 17:30

Sudbury, Old Railway Bridge - 9:34 11:34 15:04 17:34

Bulmer Tye, Ryes Lane - 9:38 11:38 15:08 17:38

Castle Hedingham, The Bell - 9:47 11:47 15:17 17:47

Hedingham School - | | 15:25 |

Sible Hedingham, Post Office - 9:51 11:51 15:27 17:51

Halstead, Hospital - 10:00 12:00 15:36 18:00

Halstead, High Street 7:02 10:02 12:02 15:38 18:02

High Garrett, Four Releet 7:08 10:08 12:08 15:44 -

Bocking, Six Bells 7:13 10:13 12:13 15:49 -

Braintree Bus Interchange (Stand 1) 7:18 10:18 12:18 15:54 -

Braintree, Railway Station (Stand 1) 7:22 10:22 12:22 15:58 -

Braintree, Tesco East Store 7:27 10:27 12:27 16:03 -

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Operated by


